All Services are ‘Hail and Ride’-students must clearly hail the bus for pickup.

NB: Students should be at designated bus stop at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time.

Scheduled times may be subject to reasonable delays from scheduled time e.g. traffic.
Significant delays over 30 mins, where possible will be posted to our facebook page.

MALENY AM

7.08am
7.13am

7.15am

7.20am

7.52am

7.55am

8.00am

8.10am

8.15am

Over Bridge Dulong Rd

Dulong School Rd

Woodland Place

Thrush Rd

Nambour Mapleton Rd
Kureelpa Falls Rd

Murray Grey Dve

Angus Cr

Jewett Rd

Nambour Mapleton Rd
Shamley Heath Rd

Shamley Heath Bus Turnaround
Shamley Heath Rd/Mapleton Rd
(Transfer Montville Mapleton Run
Students)

Mapleton Rd

Mapleton State School

(If Required)

Montville State School
Maleny-Montville Rd
Honeysuckle Dve Bus Shelter
Shambala, Bottom of Balmoral
Sinclair Rd Bus Shelter
Landsborough-Maleny Rd
SEQEB Cudgerie St

Main Rd

Maleny State School

Bunya St

Maleny State High School

MALENY PM

2.55pm  Razorback Rd

- SEQEB, Cudgerie St

- Main Rd

3.08pm  Maleny State School

- Bunya St

3.10pm  Maleny State High School

- McCarthy Rd

- Landsborough-Maleny Rd

- Maleny-Montville Rd

3.19pm  Sinclair Rd/Montville Rd
Intersection

- Lookout

3.23pm Lilly Pilly Cottages

3.27pm  Mill Hill Rd Intersection

3.28pm  Honeysuckle Dve Intersection

3.30pm  Montville State School (Transfer

Students to Montville Mapleton
Bus)



