All Services are 'Hail and Ride'-students must clearly hail the bus for pickup.

NB: Students should be at designated bus stop at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time.

Scheduled times may be subject to reasonable delays from scheduled time e.g. traffic. Significant delays over 30 mins, where possible will be posted to our facebook page.

MALENY AM			
7.08am	Over Bridge Dulong Rd	MALENY PM	
7.13am	Dulong School Rd	2.55pm	Razorback Rd
-	Woodland Place	-	SEQEB, Cudgerie St
7.15am	Thrush Rd	-	Main Rd
-	Nambour Mapleton Rd	3.08pm	Maleny State School
7.20am	Kureelpa Falls Rd	-	Bunya St
-	Murray Grey Dve	3.10pm	Maleny State High School
-	Angus Cr	-	McCarthy Rd
-	Jewett Rd	-	Landsborough-Maleny Rd
-	Nambour Mapleton Rd	-	Maleny-Montville Rd
-	Shamley Heath Rd	3.19pm	Sinclair Rd/Montville Rd
7.26am	Shamley Heath Bus Turnaround		Intersection
7.30am	Shamley Heath Rd/Mapleton Rd	-	Lookout
	(Transfer Montville Mapleton Run	3.23pm	Lilly Pilly Cottages
	Students)	3.27pm	Mill Hill Rd Intersection
-	Mapleton Rd	3.28pm	Honeysuckle Dve Intersection
7.40am	Mapleton State School	3.30pm	Montville State School (Transfer
	(If Required)		Students to Montville Mapleton
7.52am	Montville State School		Bus)
-	Maleny-Montville Rd		
7.55am	Honeysuckle Dve Bus Shelter		
-	Shambala, Bottom of Balmoral		
8.00am	Sinclair Rd Bus Shelter		
-	Landsborough-Maleny Rd		
-	SEQEB Cudgerie St		
-	Main Rd		

8.10am

8.15am

Maleny State School

Maleny State High School

Bunya St